
Coaches:

Christina Butcher
Jennifer Barnes
Megan Short
Kelly Post
Sandy Bonczkowski

 Unatego
(G) 7/8TH Softball (Unatego/Franklin Green)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 30, 2025 Wed Regular
Season @ Greene 4:30

PM
Greene Modifed
Softball-MS NL

May 1, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Delaware
Academy

4:45
PM

Otego
Elementary
School Softball
Field

NL

May 8, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ Hancock
(Deposit-
Hancock)

4:30
PM

Hancock Softball
Field NL

May 12, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Laurens
(Laurens)

4:30
PM Laurens School NL

May 13, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Sidney 4:30

PM

Otego
Elementary
School Softball
Field

NL

POSTPONED
May 22, 2025 Thu Regular

Season Afton 4:30
PM

Otego
Elementary
School Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

L

May 23, 2025 Fri Scrimmage
(Mudville ) @ TBD 4:00

PM
Mudville Softball
Tournament

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

May 23, 2025 Fri Scrimmage
(Mudville ) @ TBD 6:00

PM
Mudville Softball
Tournament

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

Departure Time:
2:00 PM NL

May 28, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Morris 4:30

PM

Otego
Elementary
School Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

May 30, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@
Harpursville

4:30
PM

Modified Softball
Field - Lower

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

L

Jun 3, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Oxford 4:30

PM TBD
Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

L
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